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Answer the following questions. (MCQ) (1x15=15)

1. May 4™ Movement took place in
a. China
b. Japan
c. Britain
d. Portuguese

2. May 4™ Movement took place in the year
a. 1923
b. 1919
c. 1978
d. 1934

3. Name the journal published under Chen.
a. New Tree
b. New Youth
c. Young China
d. New World

4. Which new dialect was adopted in China?
a. Pai-hua
b. Pai-kan
c. Pai-li
d. Pai-chen

5. Dialect of which region was adopted as new language in China
a. Shanghai
b. Peiking
c. Macao
d. Canton

6. Which treaty was considered by the Chinese as harmful for them?
a. Treaty of Amritsar
b. Treaty of Versailles
c. Treaty of Nanking
d. Treaty of Tiensin



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Which province of China was transferred to Japan by a treaty?

a.
b
c.
d
The May 4™ movement paved the way for the
a.

b
C.
d

Shantung
Peking
Canton
Shanghai

- of China.
Industrialization
Deindustrialization
Modernization
Colonization

Abolition of Slavery was done in

a.

b.
C.
d

o0 oo

1833
1867
1872
1881

exported Indian labour to their colonies in Asia/Africa.
America
Portuguese
Britain
France

The British parliament abolished the indenture system in

a.

b
C.
d

1915
1916
1918
1923

Chinese intellectuals were attracted to

a.

b
C.
d

Marxism
Communism
Socialism
Colonialism

Students of which university condemned Chinese diplomats.

a.

b.
C.
d

Cambridge
Oxford
Peking
Calcutta

May 4™ movement led to the

a.

b.
C.
d

Agrarian movement
Students movement
Peasant movement
Workers movement



15. The Washington Conference was convened by the

a. America

b. Africa

c. Big powers of Europe
d. Spain
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