

ST. LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL

A JESUIT CHRISTIAN MINORITY INSTITUTION



Work Sheet 32 – 2020 Class-12D

Sub: History. Chapter 4-Reactions To The Imperialistic Hegemony.

Sub Topic - Background of the May 4th Movement – The Chinese Emigration

F.M-15 Dt-21.11.2020

Answer the following questions. (MCQ)

 $(1 \times 15 = 15)$

- 1. May 4th Movement took place in
 - a. China
 - b. Japan
 - c. Britain
 - d. Portuguese
- 2. May 4th Movement took place in the year
 - a. 1923
 - b. 1919
 - c. 1978
 - d. 1934
- 3. Name the journal published under Chen.
 - a. New Tree
 - b. New Youth
 - c. Young China
 - d. New World
- 4. Which new dialect was adopted in China?
 - a. Pai-hua
 - b. Pai-kan
 - c. Pai-li
 - d. Pai-chen
- 5. Dialect of which region was adopted as new language in China
 - a. Shanghai
 - b. Peiking
 - c. Macao
 - d. Canton
- 6. Which treaty was considered by the Chinese as harmful for them?
 - a. Treaty of Amritsar
 - b. Treaty of Versailles
 - c. Treaty of Nanking
 - d. Treaty of Tiensin

7.	Which province of China was transferred to Japan by a treaty?a. Shantungb. Pekingc. Cantond. Shanghai
8.	The May 4 th movement paved the way for the of China. a. Industrialization b. Deindustrialization c. Modernization d. Colonization
9.	Abolition of Slavery was done in a. 1833 b. 1867 c. 1872 d. 1881
10.	exported Indian labour to their colonies in Asia/Africa. a. America b. Portuguese c. Britain d. France
11.	The British parliament abolished the indenture system in a. 1915 b. 1916 c. 1918 d. 1923
12.	Chinese intellectuals were attracted to a. Marxism b. Communism c. Socialism d. Colonialism
13.	Students of which university condemned Chinese diplomats. a. Cambridge b. Oxford c. Peking d. Calcutta
14.	May 4 th movement led to the a. Agrarian movement b. Students movement c. Peasant movement d. Workers movement



- a. America
- b. Africa
- c. Big powers of Europe
- d. Spain

Teacher – Jayashree Sherpa